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Melissa.Danks@austmus.gov.au 

DNA Laboratory 
Melissa.Danks@austmus.gov.au 

Melissa.Murray@aust
mus.gov.au  

Interpretive Officer 
Melissa.Murray@austmus.gov.au 

Visitor Services 
Melissa.Murray@austmus.gov.au 

Michael.Elliott@aust
mus.gov.au  

Technical Officer 
Michael.Elliott@austmus.gov.au 

Collection Informatics 
Michael.Elliott@austmus.gov.au 

Michael.Kelly@aust
mus.gov.au  

Conservator 
Michael.Kelly@austmus.gov.au 

Materials Conservation & Analytical Resources 
Michael.Kelly@austmus.gov.au 

Michael.Smith@aust
mus.gov.au  

Exhibition Project Officer 
Michael.Smith@austmus.gov.au 

Exhibitions 
Michael.Smith@austmus.gov.au 

Michelle.DelCarlo@a
ustmus.gov.au  

Intern 
Michelle.DelCarlo@austmus.gov.au 

 
Michelle.DelCarlo@austmus.gov.au 

Michelle.Yerman@au
stmus.gov.au  

Technical Officer 
Michelle.Yerman@austmus.gov.au  

Ichthyology Collection 
Michelle.Yerman@austmus.gov.au 

Mick.Ashcroft@aust
mus.gov.au  

Spatial Analyst 
Mick.Ashcroft@austmus.gov.au 

Collection Informatics 
Mick.Ashcroft@austmus.gov.au 

Mike.Gray@austmus
.gov.au  

Senior Fellow 
Mike.Gray@austmus.gov.au 

Arachnology Collection 
Mike.Gray@austmus.gov.au 

Miriam.Arndt@austm
us.gov.au  

Marketing Coordinator 
Miriam.Arndt@austmus.gov.au 

 
Miriam.Arndt@austmus.gov.au 

Misha.Donohoe@aust
mus.gov.au  

 
Misha.Donohoe@austmus.gov.au 

 
Misha.Donohoe@austmus.gov.au 

Monica.Porto@austm
us.gov.au  

 
Monica.Porto@austmus.gov.au 

 
Monica.Porto@austmus.gov.au 

Museum Shop   
Narendra.Mehta@aus
tmus.gov.au  

Head, Finance 
Narendra.Mehta@austmus.gov.au 

 
Narendra.Mehta@austmus.gov.au 

Natalie.Wu@austmus Human Resource Officer Human Resources 



.gov.au  Natalie.Wu@austmus.gov.au Natalie.Wu@austmus.gov.au 
Neal.Sutton@austmu
s.gov.au  

Control/Patrol Officer 
Neal.Sutton@austmus.gov.au 

Building & Security Services 
Neal.Sutton@austmus.gov.au 

Ngaire.Richards@aus
tmus.gov.au  

Project Officer 
Ngaire.Richards@austmus.gov.au 

Business Services: Archaeology & Heritage 
Ngaire.Richards@austmus.gov.au 

Oanh.Tran@austmus.
gov.au  

Finance Officer 
Oanh.Tran@austmus.gov.au 

Finance 
Oanh.Tran@austmus.gov.au 

Pat.Hutchings@austm
us.gov.au  

Senior Principal Research Scientist 
Pat.Hutchings@austmus.gov.au 

Marine Invertebrates Collection 
Pat.Hutchings@austmus.gov.au 

Patricia.Egan@austm
us.gov.au  

Archivist 
Patricia.Egan@austmus.gov.au 

Archives & Records 
Patricia.Egan@austmus.gov.au 

Paul.Flemons@austm
us.gov.au  

Acting Head, Science Services & Infrastructure 
Paul.Flemons@austmus.gov.au 

Collection Informatics 
Paul.Flemons@austmus.gov.au 

Paul.Ryan@austmus.
gov.au  

Associate Director, Corporate Services & Chief Financial Officer 
Paul.Ryan@austmus.gov.au 

 
Paul.Ryan@austmus.gov.au 

Peter.Ashford@austm
us.gov.au  

Control/Patrol Officer 
Peter.Ashford@austmus.gov.au 

Building & Security Services 
Peter.Ashford@austmus.gov.au 

Peter 
.Middelfart@austmus
.gov.au  

Scientific Officer 
Peter .Middelfart@austmus.gov.au 

 
Peter .Middelfart@austmus.gov.au 

Phil.Gordon@austmu
s.gov.au  

Aboriginal Heritage Project Officer 
Phil.Gordon@austmus.gov.au 

Anthropology Research 
Phil.Gordon@austmus.gov.au 

Phoebe.Meagher@aus
tmus.gov.au  

Project Officer, Bugwise for Schools 
Phoebe.Meagher@austmus.gov.au 

Science Communication 
Phoebe.Meagher@austmus.gov.au 

Prue.Armstrong@aust
mus.gov.au  

Technical Officer, Australian Centre for Wildlife Genomics 
Prue.Armstrong@austmus.gov.au 

 
Prue.Armstrong@austmus.gov.au 

Prue.Walker@austmu
s.gov.au  

Volunteer archivist 
Prue.Walker@austmus.gov.au 

Archives & Records 
Prue.Walker@austmus.gov.au 

Raenelle.Tauro@aust
mus.gov.au  

 
Raenelle.Tauro@austmus.gov.au 

 
Raenelle.Tauro@austmus.gov.au 

Ramy.Izzat@austmus
.gov.au  

Customer Service Officer 
Ramy.Izzat@austmus.gov.au 

 
Ramy.Izzat@austmus.gov.au 
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us.gov.au  

 
Ray.Corcoran@austmus.gov.au 

 
Ray.Corcoran@austmus.gov.au 

Reading Room   
Rebecca.Johnson@au
stmus.gov.au  

Director, Australian Museum Research Institute, Science and Learning 
Rebecca.Johnson@austmus.gov.au 

DNA Laboratory 
Rebecca.Johnson@austmus.gov.au 

Rebecca.Fisher@aust
mus.gov.au  

Collections Officer - Culture: Australia 
Rebecca.Fisher@austmus.gov.au 

 
Rebecca.Fisher@austmus.gov.au 

Restaurant Associates   
Rhiannon.Stephens@a
ustmus.gov.au  

Digitisation Project Officer 
Rhiannon.Stephens@austmus.gov.au 

Collection Informatics 
Rhiannon.Stephens@austmus.gov.au 

Richard.Major@aust
mus.gov.au  

Principal Research Scientist 
Richard.Major@austmus.gov.au 

Terrestrial Research 
Richard.Major@austmus.gov.au 

Robert.Jones@austm
us.gov.au  

Palaeontology 
Robert.Jones@austmus.gov.au 

Palaeontology Collection 
Robert.Jones@austmus.gov.au 

Robert.Mason@aust
mus.gov.au  

Technical Officer, Molecular Biology 
Robert.Mason@austmus.gov.au 

DNA Laboratory 
Robert.Mason@austmus.gov.au 

Robin.Torrence@aust
mus.gov.au  

Senior Principal Research Scientist 
Robin.Torrence@austmus.gov.au 

Anthropology Research 
Robin.Torrence@austmus.gov.au 

Roger.Springthorpe@
austmus.gov.au  

Technical Officer 
Roger.Springthorpe@austmus.gov.au 

Marine Invertebrates Collection 
Roger.Springthorpe@austmus.gov.au 

Rose.Docker@austm
us.gov.au  

Archivist 
Rose.Docker@austmus.gov.au 

Archives & Records 
Rose.Docker@austmus.gov.au 

Rosemary.Golding@a
ustmus.gov.au  

Scientific Officer 
Rosemary.Golding@austmus.gov.au 

Malacology Collection 
Rosemary.Golding@austmus.gov.au 

Ross.Sadlier@austmu
s.gov.au  

Collection Manager, Herpetology 
Ross.Sadlier@austmus.gov.au 

Herpetology Collection 
Ross.Sadlier@austmus.gov.au 

Ross.Pogson@austm
us.gov.au  

Collection Manager, Mineralogy 
Ross.Pogson@austmus.gov.au 

Mineralogy Collection 
Ross.Pogson@austmus.gov.au 

Sally.Reader@austm
us.gov.au  

Technical Officer 
Sally.Reader@austmus.gov.au 

Ichthyology Collection 
Sally.Reader@austmus.gov.au 

Sandy.Ingleby@aust
mus.gov.au  

Collection Manager, Mammalogy 
Sandy.Ingleby@austmus.gov.au 

Mammalogy Collection 
Sandy.Ingleby@austmus.gov.au 



Scott.Ginn@austmus.
gov.au  

Technical Officer, Frozen Tissue Collection, Australian Centre for Wildlife Genomics 
Scott.Ginn@austmus.gov.au 

DNA Laboratory 
Scott.Ginn@austmus.gov.au 

Scott.Mitchell@aust
mus.gov.au  

Head, Cultural Collection Conservation & Consulting 
Scott.Mitchell@austmus.gov.au 
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Serena.Todd@austmu
s.gov.au  

Events Coordinator 
Serena.Todd@austmus.gov.au 
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Shane.Ahyong@austmus.gov.au 
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Shane.McEvey@aust
mus.gov.au  

Entomologist and Editor 
Shane.McEvey@austmus.gov.au 

Scientific Publications 
Shane.McEvey@austmus.gov.au 

Sheldon.Teare@aust
mus.gov.au  

Conservator 
Sheldon.Teare@austmus.gov.au 

Materials Conservation & Analytical Resources 
Sheldon.Teare@austmus.gov.au 

Shelley.Truskett@aus
tmus.gov.au  

Executive Assistant, Assistant Director of Public Engagement and Culture 
Shelley.Truskett@austmus.gov.au 
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Siobhan.Dennison@a
ustmus.gov.au  

Technical Officer Australian Centre for Wildlife Genomics 
Siobhan.Dennison@austmus.gov.au 

 
Siobhan.Dennison@austmus.gov.au 

Sophie.Masters@aust
mus.gov.au  

Manager, Visitor Services 
Sophie.Masters@austmus.gov.au 

Visitor Services 
Sophie.Masters@austmus.gov.au 

Stan.Florek@austmu
s.gov.au  

Database Manager 
Stan.Florek@austmus.gov.au 

Anthropology Research 
Stan.Florek@austmus.gov.au 

Stephen.Keable@aust
mus.gov.au  

Collection Manager, Marine Invertebrates 
Stephen.Keable@austmus.gov.au 

Marine Invertebrates Collection 
Stephen.Keable@austmus.gov.au 

Steve.Vogel@austmu
s.gov.au  

Interpretive Officer 
Steve.Vogel@austmus.gov.au 

Visitor Services 
Steve.Vogel@austmus.gov.au 

Steven.Alderton@aus
tmus.gov.au  

Assistant Director, Public Engagement & Culture 
Steven.Alderton@austmus.gov.au 

 
Steven.Alderton@austmus.gov.au 

Stuart.Humphreys@a
ustmus.gov.au  

Senior Photographer 
Stuart.Humphreys@austmus.gov.au 

Photography 
Stuart.Humphreys@austmus.gov.au 

Sue.Lewis@austmus.
gov.au  

Education Officer, Bugwise for Schools 
Sue.Lewis@austmus.gov.au 

Science Communication 
Sue.Lewis@austmus.gov.au 

Sue.Lindsay@austmu
s.gov.au  

Microscopy and Microanalysis Unit, Manager 
Sue.Lindsay@austmus.gov.au 

 
Sue.Lindsay@austmus.gov.au 
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Tania.Lamb@austmu
s.gov.au  

Administration, Lizard Island 
Tania.Lamb@austmus.gov.au 

 
Tania.Lamb@austmus.gov.au 

Tehmi.Sukhla@austm
us.gov.au  

Associate Director, Development, Communications & Marketing 
Tehmi.Sukhla@austmus.gov.au 

 
Tehmi.Sukhla@austmus.gov.au 

Test Test   
Thelma.Thomas@aus
tmus.gov.au  

Youth Worker 
Thelma.Thomas@austmus.gov.au 

Cultural Collections & Community Engagement 
Thelma.Thomas@austmus.gov.au 

Theodora.Gianniotis@
austmus.gov.au  

 
Theodora.Gianniotis@austmus.gov.au 

 
Theodora.Gianniotis@austmus.gov.au 

Tim.Levy@austmus.
gov.au  

 
Tim.Levy@austmus.gov.au 

 
Tim.Levy@austmus.gov.au 

Tim.Moulton@austm
us.gov.au  

Customer Service 
Tim.Moulton@austmus.gov.au 

Front of House & Customer Service 
Tim.Moulton@austmus.gov.au 

Tim.Ralph@austmus.
gov.au  

Project Manager 
Tim.Ralph@austmus.gov.au 

Exhibition Production 
Tim.Ralph@austmus.gov.au 

Tina.Goh@austmus.
gov.au  

Technical Officer 
Tina.Goh@austmus.gov.au 

 
Tina.Goh@austmus.gov.au 

Tina.Mansson@aust
mus.gov.au  

Preparator 
Tina.Mansson@austmus.gov.au 

Exhibitions 
Tina.Mansson@austmus.gov.au 

Touring Exhibitions   
Trevor.Cox@austmu
s.gov.au  

Control/Patrol Officer 
Trevor.Cox@austmus.gov.au 

Building & Security Services 
Trevor.Cox@austmus.gov.au 

Trudi.Fletcher@aust
mus.gov.au 

  

Val.Attenbrow@aust
mus.gov.au  

Principal Research Scientist 
Val.Attenbrow@austmus.gov.au 

Anthropology Research 
Val.Attenbrow@austmus.gov.au 

Val.Gregory@austmu
s.gov.au  

Education Officer/Project Officer 
Val.Gregory@austmus.gov.au 

Learning Services 
Val.Gregory@austmus.gov.au 

Vanessa.Finney@aust
mus.gov.au  

Manager, Archives and Records 
Vanessa.Finney@austmus.gov.au 

Archives & Records 
Vanessa.Finney@austmus.gov.au 



Vanessa.Gardo@aust
mus.gov.au  

 
Vanessa.Gardo@austmus.gov.au 

 
Vanessa.Gardo@austmus.gov.au 

Visitor Experience   
Walter 
Boles@austmus.gov.
au  

Senior Fellow 
Walter Boles@austmus.gov.au 
 

Ornithology Collection 
Walter Boles@austmus.gov.au 

Web Feedback  
 

 

Wendy 
Dowers@austmus.go
v.au   

Schools/Tourism Bookings Officer 
Wendy Dowers@austmus.gov.au 
 

Learning Services 
Wendy Dowers@austmus.gov.au 
 

Winston.Ponder@aust
mus.gov.au  

Senior Fellow 
Winston.Ponder@austmus.gov.au 

Malacology Collection 
Winston.Ponder@austmus.gov.au 

Yvette.Simpson@aust
mus.gov.au  

Interpretitve Officer 
Yvette.Simpson@austmus.gov.au 

Visitor Services 
Yvette.Simpson@austmus.gov.au 

Yvonne.Carrillo-
Huffman@austmus.g
ov.au  

Collections Officer 
Yvonne.Carrillo-Huffman@austmus.gov.au 

 
Yvonne.Carrillo-Huffman@austmus.gov.au 

Zena.Mourad@austm
us.gov.au  

Venue Sales and Marketing Coordinator 
Zena.Mourad@austmus.gov.au 

Venues 
Zena.Mourad@austmus.gov.au 

Zoe.Richards@austm
us.gov.au  

Scientific Officer 
Zoe.Richards@austmus.gov.au  

Marine Research 
Zoe.Richards@austmus.gov.au  

Catherine.Timbrell@a
ustmus.gov.au  

 
Catherine.Timbrell@austmus.gov.au 

 
Catherine.Timbrell@austmus.gov.au 

	
  


